01 Add your texts
here
01 Head lamp
introduction
02 Mini LED
03 Smart White/ Color

www.everlight.com 5
EVERLIGHT CONFIDENTIAL
Product Overview: ALFS H series
Electro Optical Characteristics @ Typ current / 25°C
Color Part No. PKG
(mm)
Min/Typ
Brightness
(lm)
Test
current
(mA)
VF Typical
Rth K/W CCT/ nm LES
(mm2) Status
White ALFS1H-C010001H-AM 1.9x1.6x0.7 400 / 420 1000 2.9-3.8 4.0 5180-6680K 1.32 MP
White ALFS2H-C010001H-AM 3.1x2.7x0.7 800 / 840 1000 5.8-7.6 2.8 5180-6680K 1.32 MP
White ALFS3H-C010001H-AM 3.1x3.9x0.7 1200 / 1260 1000 8.7-11.4 1.8 5180-6680K 1.32 MP
Advantages & Benefits
Size Multiple Package (LES=1.15*1.15 mm)
Key Feature ●Brightness min 400 lm/chip
●High thermal conductivity of Ceramic substrate
●AEC-Q102 qualified(Class A0)/USCAR/LM-80 planning
Application ●Head Lamp, DRL, Fog Lamp, Grille Light, Logo Lamp
Best
choice
www.everlight.com 6
Electro Optical Characteristics @ Typ current / 25°C
Color Part No. PKG
(mm)
Min/Typ
Brightness
(lm)
Test
current
(mA)
VF Typical
Rth K/W CCT/ nm LES
(mm2) Status
White ALFS1J-C010001H-AM 1.9x1.6x0.7 415/ 430 1000 2.75-3.5 4.0 5180-6680K 1.19 MP
White ALFS2J-C010001H-AM 3.1x2.7x0.7 830/ 860 1000 2.75-3.5 3.0 5180-6680K 1.19 MP
White ALFS3J-C010001H-AM 3.1x3.9x0.7 1245/ 1320 1000 2.75-3.5 2.1 5180-6680K 1.19 MP
Advantages & Benefits
Size Multiple Package(LES=1.09*1.09 mm)
Key Feature ●Brightness min 415 lm/chip
●High thermal conductivity of Ceramic substrate

www.everlight.com 10
EVERLIGHT CONFIDENTIAL
Product Overview: ALFS E series
Electro Optical Characteristics @ Typ current / 25°C
Color Part No. PKG
(mm)
Min/Typ
Brightness
(lm)
Test
current
(mA)
VF Typical
Rth K/W CCT/ nm LES
(mm2) Status
White ALFS1E-C03501H-AM 1.2x1.6x0.7 120 / 140 350 2.9-3.8 TBD 5180-6680K 0.58 B
White ALFS1E-C07001H-AM 1.2x1.6x0.7 200 / 250 700 2.9-3.8 4.2 5180-6680K 0.58 B
PC
Amber ALFS1E-PA7001H-AM 1.2x1.6x0.7 100 / 130 700 2.9-3.8 4.3 X:0.57,Y:0.42 0.58 B
Advantages & Benefits
Size 1.2 x 1.6 x 0.7(mm)(LES=0.76*0.76 mm)
Key Feature ●Brightness min 100 lm/chip
●High thermal conductivity of Ceramic substrate